500-15ASQ
15° Angle Brackets for Square Poles
Project Information
Job Name
Type
Catalog Number
Approved by
Made in the USA of US and imported
parts.  Meets Buy American
requirements within the ARRA.
15° Angle Bracket
500-15ASQ
ATLAS LIGHTING PRODUCTS, INC.
PO BOX 2348 | BURLINGTON, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | FAX: 336-227-0110 | www.atlasled.com
DIMENSIONS:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction:
Aluminum
Mounting:
Mounting Cleat(s) Included w/ SLP Fixture(s)
500-15SQ16 500-15SQ21
 Overall Height:  Overall Height:
 5.00" (12.7 cm)  5.50" (13.97 cm)
 Overall Width:  Overall Width:
 2.65" (6.73 cm)  3.43" (8.71 cm)
 Overall Depth:  Overall Depth:
 2.92" (7.42 cm)  3.18" (8.08 cm)
Note:  Factory Installed Only
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION FINISH
 500-15ASQ16 15° Angle Bracket for SLP 16" Bronze
 500-15ASQ21 15° Angle Bracket for SLP 22" Bronze
2.65"
2.92"
5.00"
 3.18"
5.50"
3.43"
500-15ASQ16
500-15ASQ21